
UNTVERSITY BUS TIMING

Bus No.: 1

No. of
Trips Departure Tirne Via Time Arrival Time

1
Lumsey, 5th mile B:50 AM NA NA SNT. Ganetok 9:50 AM
SNT. Ganetok I 50 AM NA NA Oranse Villase. 7th mile 10:3O AM

9gqge Vi!!4ge, Zlh mile I l:30 AM NA NA SNT, Gangtok 12:00 PM
2.

SN'|, Gangtok 1:00 PM Bye Pass
1:3O
PM

Orange Village, 7tt, mile 2:00 PM

Orange Viilage, TLlt mile 2:00 PM NA NA SNT, Gangtok 2:50 PM
SNT. Ganetok 3:15 PM NA NA Orange Viilage, 7e ririle 4:15 PM

4.
Oranse Villase, 7rh mile 4:30 PM NA NA SNT. Ganetok 5:30 PM
SNT. Ganetok 5:30 PM NA NA CRH, Manipal, 5th mile 6:00 PM

Bus Resn. No. SK-O1B-O599 Driver's Name: Shri Padam Chettri Contact no.:7478574850/7551865377

DESIGNATED BUS STOPPAGES:

*'Students are requested to wear students' ID card and board the bus only from the
designated bus stoppages.

*,s

J.



UNIVERSITY BUS TIMING

Bus No.: 2

No. of
Trips Departure Time Via Time Arrival Time

1.
Ranipool 8:40 AIr{ NA NA 'Bye Pass 9:20 AM
Bye Pass 9:25 AM NA NA Ranipool 9 55 AM

,2.
Ra.nipool 9:55 AM NA NA tsye Pass 10:25 AM
Bye Pass 12:40 PM NA NA Orange.Villerge, 7th mile i:15 PM

c.
Orange Villaee, Ttl mile 1:30 PM NA NA Bye Pass 2:15 PM'-
Bye Pass 2:45 PM NA NA Orange Villaee, 7th mile 3:15 PM

4.
_Oqange Village, 7m mile 3:30 PM NA NA SNT, Ganstok 4:30 P]\'l

SNT, Gangtok 5:0O PM Bye Pass 5:2O
PM Ranipool 5:45 PM

Lqg Regn. No. SK-O1B-OS 1_Pfff"r'" N"*"t Sttii a"il

DES/G/V3 TED BUS S?OPPA GES;

*. Students are reqtr€sted to wear students' ID card and board the bus only frorn the
designated bus stoppages.

lr,



UNTVERSITY BUS TIMING

Bus No.:3

No. of
Trips Departure Time Via Time Arrival Time

1
Manipal, 5th mile 8:10 AM NA NA Oranse Villase, TtL mile B:30 AM
Orange Villase, 7tt mile 8:30 AM NA NA SNT, Gangtok 9:10 AM

, SNT, Ganstok 9:10 AM "NA NA Oranse Villase. 7tt' mile 10:00 AM
Orange Viliage, 7th mile 10:00 AM SNT, Gangtok i1:30 AM

3.
SNT. Ganetok 12:3O PM NA NA Oranse Village, 7th mile 1:00 PM
Orange Village, 7tt mile 2:OO PM NA NA SNT, Ganstok 3:00 PM

4.
SN'|, Gangtok 4:00 PM Bye Pass

4:2O
PM

Orange Village, 7m mile 4:50 PM

Orange Village, 7tt mile 5:05 PM NA NA SNT, Gangtok 6:00 PM( SNT, Ganetok 6:00 PM NIA NA CRH, Manipal, 5ft mile 6:30 PM
Bus Regn. No. SK-O1B-O598 Driver's Name: Shri Yogen Chettri Contact no.:964V8A6853/9932644642

DE S I G N ATED EUS STOPPA GES.,

> Joredhara, Stn Mile

', Girls'Hoste1, 5t,, Mile
)> Ceniral Library,6tl. Mile
! Petrol Pump, Near A.dministrative Building, 6th Mile

:'.

* Students are requested to wear students' ID card and board the bus only from the
designated bus stoppages.

i'&

I



1'

UNIVERSITY BUS TIMING

Bus No.:4

No. of
Trips Departure Time Via Time Arrival Time

1
SNT, Ganetok 8:20 AM NA NA Orange Village, 7th mile 9:00 AM
Orange Villaee, 7s mile 9:00 AM NA NA SNT, Ganetok 10;00 AM

2
SNT, Ganetok 10:00 AM NA NA Orange VillaSe, 7tt mile 10 50 AM
Q5ange Viltage,.7,h mft 11:00 AM NA NA SNT, Ganslck 12:30 PM

J
SN'l', Gangtok 1:30 PM NA NA Orange Villaee, 7tt mile 2:30 PM
Orange Village, 7th mile 2:30 PN{ NA NA SNT, Gangtok 3:30 PM
SNT, Ganstok 3:30 PM NA NA Qlange Village, 7ti, mile 4:30 PM
Orange Village, 7tt, mile 4:30 PM NA NA SNT, Gangtok 5:30 PM

Bus Regn. No. sK-o1B-o533 Driver's Name: shri Amrit Rai contact no.: 9s479

!ESC/y./ rEp BUS STO.PPA CES;

* Students are requestedl to wear stud.ents' ID card. and board. the bus only from theI deslgnated bus stoppages.



UNruERSITY BUS TIMING

Bus No.: 5

DESIGNATED BUS SI'OPPAGES :

F Below Flyover, Supermarket

); indira B.ye-pass

i Manipal, 5tn Mile
. Girls'Hostel, Srh Mile ,

* students are requested to wear students' ID card and board the bus only from thedesignated bus stoppages.

No. of
Irips" Departure Time Via Time Arrival Time

1.
SN'I', Gangtok 9;00 AM NA NA QtAnge Village, 7th mile 9:40 AM!.4.rge Village, 7tt. mile 9:40 AM NA NA SNT, Ganstok 11:10 AM

c SNT, Gangtok 11:10 AM NA NA Orange Village, 7tt' miie 12:OO PM
Orange Village, 7tn mile i:00 PM NA NA SNT, Gangtok 2rOO PM

aJ.
SNT, Gangtok 2:00 PM NA NA Orange Viliage, 7tt mile 2:5O PM
Qtaqge Village, 7tt mile 2:50 PM NA NA SNT, Ganetok 3:50 PM

4.
SNT, Gangtok 3:50 PM NA NA Orange Villase, 7tu mile 4:30 PMOrange Village, 7th mile 5:30 PM NA NA SNT, Gangtok 6:i0 PMKegn. r.o. stt-ull,-o+l :I Driver's Name: Shri Jambay Bhutia eontact "o, ASOOaSggaA


